Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-PWS20_S20-2_S20-P
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWS20-2
Series PWS20-P

Required in table below.
NOTICE
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS
PWS20131D11            7100031 3 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 18" x 39" x 87" 265
PWS20131E11           7100032 4 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 18" x 39" x 87" 350
PWS20131F11           7100033 5 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 48" x 89" 400
PWS20131G11            7100034 7 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 52" x 89" 600
PWS20131H11 7100035 10 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 60" x 96" 710
PWS20131I11 7100036 15 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 75" x 106" 1160
PWS20131J11 7100037 20 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 81" x 107" 1560
PWS20131D21 7100038 3 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 18" x 60" x 87" 450
PWS20131E21 7100039 4 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 18" x 64" x 87" 500
PWS20131F21 7100040 5 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 72" x 89" 800
PWS20131G21 7100041 7 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 80" x 89" 1200
PWS20131H21 7100042 10 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 90" x 96" 1400
PWS20131I21 7100043 15 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 111" x 106" 2200
PWS20131J21 7100044 20 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 123" x 107" 3000
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the full
product installation and safety information available or the experience of
a trained product installer. You are required to thoroughly read all instal-
lation instructions and product safety information before beginning the
installation of this product.
NOTICE
Notes:  Capacities are based on resin manufacturer’s data and are dependent upon influent water TDS, temperature, bed depth, and flow rates.
Feed water must be free of oil and color. Pipe size, tank size, and space requirements are in inches.  Capacities and flow rates expressed above are
per tank.  Flow rates listed at 25psi drops are for intermittent peak flow rates and are not to be used as continuous flows.
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS
PWS20131D22             7100726 3 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 38" x 55" x 87" 530
PWS20131E22             7100727 4 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 39" x 57" x 87" 700
PWS20131F22             7100728 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 46" x 59" x 89" 800
PWS20131G22             7100729 7 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 49" x 62" x 91" 1200
PWS20131H22 7100645 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 65" x 98" 1420
PWS20131I22 7100646 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 73" x 104" 2320
PWS20131J22 7100647 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 85" x 108" 3120
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS
PWS20131D33            7100730 3 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 38" x 82" x 87" 795
PWS20131E33           7100731 4 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 39" x 85" x 87" 1050
PWS20131F33           7100732 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 46" x 88" x 89" 1200
PWS20131G33            7100733 7 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 49" x 92" x 91" 1800
PWS20131H33 7100648 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 97" x 98" 2130
PWS20131I33 7100649 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 109" x 104" 3480
PWS20131J33 7100650 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 127" x 108" 4680
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS
PWS20131D44           7100734 3 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 38" x 109" x 87" 1060
PWS20131E44         7100735 4 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 39" x 113" x 87" 1400
PWS20131F44         7100736 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 46" x 117" x 89" 1600
PWS20131G44           7100737 7 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 46" x 123" x 91" 2400
PWS20131H44 7100738 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 129" x 98" 2840
PWS20131I44 7100739 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 145" x 104" 4640
PWS20131J44 7100740 20  Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 169" x 108" 6240
Ordering Information for 2" Duplex Progressive Softeners
Ordering Information for 2" Triplex Progressive Softeners
Ordering Information for 2" Quadplex Progressive Softeners
ES-WQ-PWS20_S20-2_S20-P   2106		  © 2021 Watts